January
1/07/19
1/17/19
1/18/19
1/29/19
1/30/19
1/31/19

February
2/5/19
2/15/19
2/19/19
2/26/19
2/27/19
2/28/19

March
3/5/19
3/15/19
3/18/19
3/26/19
3/27/19
3/29/19

April
4/5/19
4/15/19
4/16/19
4/23/19
4/24/19
4/30/19

May
5/6/19
5/16/19
5/17/19
5/28/19
5/29/19
5/31/19

June
6/7/19
6/17/19
6/18/19
6/25/19
6/26/19
6/28/19

Stratmoor Hills Water and Sanitation District
**PDates subject to change without notice**

2019 Billing Schedule
July
Mail/e-Mail Bills 7/3/19
Bill Payments Due 7/15/19
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices 7/16/19
Shut Off Payments Due 7/23/19
Shut Off Day (Wednesday) 7/24/19
Read Meters 7/31/19
August
Mail/e-Mail Bills 8/6/19
Bill Payments Due 8/16/19
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices 8/19/19
Shut Off Payments Due 8/27/19
Shut Off Day (Wednesday) 8/28/19
Read Meters 8/30/19
September
Mail/e-Mail Bills 9/6/19
Bill Payments Due 9/16/19
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices 9/17/19
Shut Off Payments Due 9/24/19
Shut Off Day (Wednesday) 9/25/19
Read Meters 9/30/19
October
Mail/e-Mail Bills 10/4/19
Bill Payments Due 10/15/19
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices 10/16/19
Shut Off Payments Due 10/29/19
Shut Off Day (Wednesday) 10/30/19
Read Meters 10/31/19
November
Mail/e-Mail Bills 11/6/19
Bill Payments Due 11/18/19
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices 11/19/19
Shut Off Payments Due 11/26/19
Shut Off Day (Wednesday) 11/27/19
Read Meters 11/29/19
December
Mail/e-Mail Bills 12/6/19
Bill Payments Due 12/16/19
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices 12/17/19
Shut Off Payments Due 12/24/19
Shut Off Day (Wednesday) 12/25/19
Read Meters 12/31/19

Mail/e-Mail Bills

Bill Payments Due
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices
Shut Off Payments Due

Shut Off Day (Wednesday)
Read Meters

Mail/e-Mail Bills

Bill Payments Due
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices
Shut Off Payments Due

Shut Off Day (Wednesday)
Read Meters

Mail/e-Mail Bills

Bill Payments Due
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices
Shut Off Payments Due

Shut Off Day (Wednesday)
Read Meters

Mail/e-Mail Bills

Bill Payments Due
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices
Shut Off Payments Due

Shut Off Day (Wednesday)
Read Meters

Mail/e-Mail Bills

Bill Payments Due
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices
Shut Off Payments Due

Shut Off Day (Wednesday)
Read Meters

Mail/e-Mail Bills

Bill Payments Due
Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices
Shut Off Payments Due
MERRY CHRISTMAS
Read Meters

If you need to make payment arrangements, please call the office at 719-576-0311



