Stratmoor Hills Water and Sanitation District **Dates subject to change without notice** 2019 Billing Schedule

4 017	Dining	Schede
		Iulv
		IIIIV

January		July		
1/07/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	7/3/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	
1/17/19	Bill Payments Due	7/15/19	Bill Payments Due	
1/18/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	7/16/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	
1/29/19	Shut Off Payments Due	7/23/19	Shut Off Payments Due	
1/30/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	7/24/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	
1/31/19	Read Meters	7/31/19	Read Meters	
1,01,19	1120025	7701715	11000	
February		August		
2/5/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	8/6/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	
2/15/19	Bill Payments Due	8/16/19	Bill Payments Due	
2/19/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	8/19/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	
2/26/19	Shut Off Payments Due	8/27/19	Shut Off Payments Due	
2/27/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	8/28/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	
2/28/19	Read Meters	8/30/19	Read Meters	
3.6		~		
March	26 37 26 3 23	September	26 37 26 3 23	
3/5/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	9/6/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	
3/15/19	Bill Payments Due	9/16/19	Bill Payments Due	
3/18/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	9/17/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	
3/26/19	Shut Off Payments Due	9/24/19	Shut Off Payments Due	
3/27/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	9/25/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	
3/29/19	Read Meters	9/30/19	Read Meters	
April		October		
4/5/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	10/4/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	
4/15/19	Bill Payments Due	10/15/19	Bill Payments Due	
4/16/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	10/16/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	
4/23/19	Shut Off Payments Due	10/29/19	Shut Off Payments Due	
4/24/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	10/30/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	
4/30/19	Read Meters	10/31/19	Read Meters	
1,00,00		20,02,03		
May		November		
5/6/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	11/6/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills	
5/16/19	Bill Payments Due	11/18/19	Bill Payments Due	
5/17/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	11/19/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	
5/28/19	Shut Off Payments Due	11/26/19	Shut Off Payments Due	
5/29/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	11/27/19	Shut Off Day (Wednesday)	
5/31/19	Read Meters	11/29/19	Read Meters	
T				
June 6/7/10	Mail/a Mail Dilla	December 12/6/19	Moil/o Moil Dillo	
6/7/19 6/17/19	Mail/e-Mail Bills Bill Payments Due		Mail/e-Mail Bills	
0/1//19	BULESVIDENIS LIDE	12/16/19	Bill Payments Due	
	•			
6/18/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	12/17/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	
6/18/19 6/25/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices Shut Off Payments Due	12/17/19 12/24/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices Shut Off Payments Due	
6/18/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	12/17/19	Mail/e-Mail Shut Off Notices	